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MESE FIOM 
Metalmeccanici 

FILLEA 
Edili/Legno 

SLC 
Grafici/Cartotecnici 

FILTEA 
Tessili/Abbigliamento 

FILT 
Trasporti 

FILCEM 
Ceramisti/Gomma Plastica 

FLAI 
Alimentaristi 

TOTALE 

 Nr. 
Az.de 

Lav. in 
Cigo 

Nr. 
Az.de 

Lav. in 
Cigo 

Nr. 
Az.de 

Lav. in 
Cigo 

Nr. 
Az.d

e 

Lav. in 
Cigo 

Nr. 
Az.de 

Lav. 
in 

Cigo 

Nr. 
Azi.de 

Lav. in 
Cigo 

Nr. 
Az.de 

Lav. 
in 

Cigo 

Nr. 
Aziende 

Lav. in 
Cigo 

Dicembre  2009 378 16.845 39 680 7 195 13 150 11 152 64 2.974 3 40 515 21.036 
Dicembre 2010 108 4.776 24 384 5 80 9 98 4 57 23 890 3 224 176 6.509 
Dicembre 2011 86 3.940 24 800 3 28 9 73 3 71 28 1.199 / / 153 6.111 
Dicembre 2012 158 7.338 35 458 10 173 7 49 7 76 33 1.754 2 9 252 9.857 
Dicembre 2013 82 4.295 26 286 3 24 9 89 4 61 14 472 2 8 140 5.235 

 
Gennaio 2014 / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / 
Febbraio 71 2.424 28 372 3 24 4 56 3 53 13 324 2 9 124 3.262 
Marzo 74 3.044 33 495 4 27 5 29 4 60 15 386 3 33 138 4.074 
Aprile 76 2.205 35 504 4 27 5 32 4 60 13 326 3 33 140 3.187 
Maggio                 
Giugno                 
Luglio/Agosto                 
Settembre                 
Ottobre                 
Novembre                 
Dicembre                 
Rapporto Aprile 
2014 su 
Dicembre 2013 

 
- 6  

 
- 2.090  

 
+ 9  

 
+218  

 
+1  

 
+3  

 
- 4  

 
- 57  

 
=  

 
- 1  

 
 - 1  

 
- 146  

 
+1  

 
+25  

 
=  

 

 
- 2.048  

 
   

 
 
 
Elaborazione dati C.G.I.L. Reggio Emilia 
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MESE REGGIO 
EMILIA 

GUASTALLA CORREGGIO SANT’ILARIO SCANDIANO CAST. 
MONTI 

TOTALE 

 Nr. 
Az.de 

Lav. in 
Cigo 

Nr. 
Az.de 

Lav. in 
Cigo 

Nr. 
Az.de 

Lav. in 
Cigo 

Nr. 
Az.de 

Lav. in 
Cigo 

Nr. 
Az.de 

Lav. in 
Cigo 

Nr. 
Azi.de 

Lav. in 
Cigo 

Nr. 
Aziende 

Lav. in 
Cigo 

Dicembre 2009 134 6.705 126 4.624 91 4.141 70 2.418 88 2.925 6 223 515 21.036 
Dicembre 2010 44 1.081 40 1.369 41 2.071 20 1.157 27 768 4 63 176 6.509 
Dicembre 2011 37 1.352 34 1.211 27 1.268 29 1.255 24 1.006 2 19 153 6.111 
Dicembre 2012 76 2.645 48 1.734 46 2.333 37 1.350 40 1.774 5 21 252 9.857 
Dicembre 2013 59 2.032 34 638 21 1.744 13 645 13 176 / / 140 5.235 

 
Gennaio 2014 / / / / / / / / / / / / / / 
Febbraio 43 1.129 34 772 21 532 12 562 14 267 / / 124 3.262 
Marzo 50 1.112 31 668 24 1.749 13 190 20 355 / / 138 4.074 
Aprile 50 1.110 33 645 21 901 14 192 22 339 / / 140 3.187 
Maggio               
Giugno               
Luglio/Agosto               
Settembre               
Ottobre               
Novembre               
Dicembre               
Rapporto Aprile 
2014 su 
Dicembre 2013 

 
- 9  

 

 
- 922  

 
 - 1  

 
 + 7  

 
=  

 
- 843  

 
+ 1  

 

 
- 453  

 
+ 9  

 
+ 163  

 
/  

 
/  

 
=  

 

 
- 2.048  
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